Wave

Position Time
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00:23:02
00:23:08
00:23:20
00:23:31
00:23:58
00:24:21
00:24:28
00:24:31
00:24:47
00:24:54
00:24:56
00:24:57
00:25:04
00:25:06
00:25:09
00:25:12
00:25:13
00:25:34
00:25:38
00:25:40
00:25:49
00:26:04
00:26:09
00:26:11
00:26:12
00:26:12
00:26:18
00:26:18
00:26:21
00:26:23
00:26:24
00:26:25
00:26:26
00:26:30
00:26:30
00:26:47
00:26:51
00:26:59
00:27:05
00:27:06
00:27:09
00:27:17
00:27:25
00:27:27
00:27:29
00:27:29
00:27:33
00:27:34
00:27:36
00:27:42
00:27:48
00:27:49
00:27:49
00:27:51

Gender
Position Gender Cat

1 Male/optM20-34

2 Male/optM20-34

3 Male/optM20-34

4 Male/optM20-34

5 Male/optM 20-34

6 Male/optM20-34

7 Male/optM 35-39

8 Male/optM17-19

9 Male/optM40-44
10 Male/optM 20-34
11 Male/optM40-44
12 Male/optM 20-34
13 Male/optM 40-44
14 Male/optM 20-34
15 Male/optM 17-19
16 Male/optM 20-34
17 Male/optM 40-44
18 Male/opt M 40-44
19 Male/optM 20-34
20 Male/optM20-34
21 Male/optM 35-39
22 Male/optM40-44
23 Male/optM17-19
24 Male/optM20-34
25 Male/optM 35-39
26 Male/optM 45-49
27 Male/optM17-19
28 Male/optM 35-39
29 Male/optM 35-39
30 Male/optM45-49
31 Male/optM45-49
32 Male/optM20-34
33 Male/optM20-34
34 Male/optM20-34
35 Male/opitM20-34
36 Male/optM45-49
37 Male/optM17-19
38 Male/optM45-49
39 Male/optM17-19
40 Male/optM 40-44
41 Male/optM20-34
42 Male/optM 50-54
43 Male/optM 40-44
44 Male/optM 20-34
45 Male/optM 35-39
46 Male / optM 50-54
47 Male/optM 17-19
48 Male / optM 35-39
49 Male/opitM20-34
50 Male/optM 35-39
51 Male/ optM 45-49
52 Male/optM40-44
53 Male/optM45-49
54 Male/optM20-34

Catpos Firstname
1 Vinnie
2 Jordan
3 Jacob
4 Ryan
5 Harry
6 Jake
1 Chris
1 Oliver
1 Carl
7 Ciaran
2 Simon
8 Bill
3 Dan
9 Liam
2 Eammon
10 Ben

4 Simon

5 Matt
11 Tomos
12 Billy

2 Sam

6 Paul

3 Lewis
13 Harrison

3 Andy

1 Neil

4 Joseph

4 Edward

5 Daniel

2 Mark

3 Paul
14 Thomas
15 Jordan
16 Jared
17 Oliver

4 Anthony

5 Matthew

5 Jason

6 Samuel

7 Craig
18 Joseph

1 Andy

8 Adam
19 James

6 John

2 Mike

7 Finlay

7 Steve
20 Thomas

8 Luke

6 Gareth

9 Mark

7 Darrel
21 James

Last name
Martin
Thomas
Droogmans
Ashforth
Bond
Guest
Rimmer
Bailey
Moulton
Ferris
Bailey
Chesters
Hibberd
Hendricken
Clowes
Brereton
Hodgkinson
Eardley
Hales
Hicks
Lucking
Sissons
Smith
Barber
Wheeler
Dixon
Allen
Mills
Watt
Crabtree
O'brien
Howarth
Barrett
Horn
Stone
Allan
Hilsdon
Burgess
Mensing
Taylor
Edwards
Walker
Tyson
Boote
Hodgkiss
Proudlove
Pettie
Crowe
Minshull
Morley
Knapper
Hatton
Ward
Russell

Race
num Club

863 City of Stoke AC
477 City of Stoke AC
184 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
14 Cannock & Stafford AC
463 City of Stoke AC
816 City of Stoke AC
835 Telford AC
433 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
867 Boalloy Running Club
746 City of Stoke AC
434 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
23 Cannock & Stafford AC
760 Boalloy Running Club
469 City of Stoke AC
233 Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
524 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
406 Velorunner
59 City of Stoke AC
343 Telford Harriers
819 Macclesfield Harriers & AC
70 City of Stoke AC
617 Stone Master Marathoners
82 City of Stoke AC
803 Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
710 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
183 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
129 Macclesfield Harriers & AC
865 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
308 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
1057 Vale Royal AC
331 Telford AC
986 City of Stoke AC
805 Cannock & Stafford AC
407 Velorunner
708 Rugeley Runners
90 Congleton Harriers
762 Stafford Harriers
243 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
202 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
689 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
676 Velorunner
532 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
531 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
636 Velorunner
547 Rugeley Runners
634 Vale Royal AC
140 Macclesfield Harriers & AC
271 South Cheshire Harriers
5 Boalloy Running Club
551 Rugeley Runners
772 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
237 Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
982 Cheadle RC
793 Cannock & Stafford AC



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

00:27:53
00:27:57
00:28:01
00:28:06
00:28:06
00:28:11
00:28:14
00:28:16
00:28:17
00:28:33
00:28:34
00:28:34
00:28:36
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:42
00:28:47
00:28:52
00:28:54
00:28:55
00:28:55
00:29:07
00:29:13
00:29:13
00:29:14
00:29:15
00:29:15
00:29:19
00:29:20
00:29:22
00:29:28
00:29:37
00:29:37
00:29:48
00:29:54
00:30:06
00:30:09
00:30:09
00:30:10
00:30:11
00:30:12
00:30:14
00:30:16
00:30:23
00:30:26
00:30:27
00:30:36
00:30:46
00:30:51
00:30:52
00:31:00
00:31:07
00:31:10
00:31:13
00:31:16
00:31:17

55 Male/optM50-54
56 Male/optM 20-34
57 Male/optM20-34
58 Male/ optM 50-54
59 Male/optM 45-49
60 Male/optM55-59
61 Male/optM50-54
62 Male/optM 35-39
63 Male/optM20-34
64 Male/optM50-54
65 Male/optM 35-39
66 Male/opitM40-44
67 Male/optM50-54
68 Male/optM 35-39
69 Male/optM 55-59
70 Male/optM20-34
71 Male/optM 45-49
72 Male/opitM20-34
73 Male/optM 45-49
74 Male/optM40-44
75 Male/optM 35-39
76 Male/optM40-44
77 Male/optM 50-54
78 Male/optM 45-49
79 Male/optM20-34
80 Male/ optM 55-59
81 Male/ optM 40-44
82 Male/ optM 50-54
83 Male/optM 20-34
84 Male/optM20-34
85 Male/ optM 35-39
86 Male/optM17-19
87 Male/optM 40-44
88 Male/optM20-34
89 Male/optM50-54
90 Male/optM 35-39
91 Male/optM 50-54
92 Male/optM 35-39
93 Male/optM 55-59
94 Male/optM 35-39
95 Male/optM 45-49
96 Male/optM 55-59
97 Male/optM20-34
98 Male/optM 20-34
99 Male/optM 35-39
100 Male/optM 35-39
101 Male/optM 50-54
102 Male/optM 50-54
103 Male/optM 20-34
104 Male/optM 50-54
105 Male/optM 55-59
106 Male/optM 35-39
107 Male/optM 45-49
108 Male/optM 60-64
109 Male/optM 20-34
110 Male/optM 20-34

3 Glyn
22 Brady
23 Toby

4 David

8 Dean

1 Mark

5 Mike

9 Scott
24 Jack

6 Chris
10 Dan
10 Daniel

7 Stuart
11 Robert

2 Tim
25 Jared

9 Scott
26 Samuel
10 Matt
11 Stuart
12 Chris
12 Michael

8 Mark
11 Toby
27 James

3 Darrell
13 Chris

9 Justin
28 William
29 Edward
13 Tom

8 Josh
14 Andrew
30 Phil
10 Julian
14 Callum
11 Rob
15 James

4 lan
16 Kieran
12 Andy

5 Chris
31 Tom
32 Christian
17 Dre
18 Sam
12 Phil
13 Richard
33 Daniel
14 David

6 Michael
19 Michael
13 John

1 Malcolm
34 Aiden
35 Lewis

Pattinson
Watkinson
Miller
Ratcliffe
Gapper
Neeld
Griffiths
Stokes
Hindmarsh
Moss
Gambrill
Brown
Day
Humphries
Twentyman
Roberts
Zikmanis
Burgess
Robinson
Rider
Mosiuk
Clewlow
Williamson
Hart
Harris
Wilde
Gorman
Green
Swindells
Morgan
Wise
Mottram
Wright
Roberts
Waldron
Dillon
Bond
Nash
Heath
Gilbert
Pigg
Brown
Watson
Roe
Cristini
Rosillo
Rowley
Lycett
Cawley
Gibson
Howard
Casey
Richardson
Down
Clowes
Edwards

49 Cheadle RC
626 Telford AC
777 BoalloyRC
786 Boalloy Running Club
620 Telford AC
317 Stone Master Marathoners
538 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
266 Sneyd Striders Running Club
345 Telford Harriers
1009 Congleton Harriers
27 Cannock & Stafford AC
853 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
46 Cheadle RC
549 Rugeley Runners
542 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
658 Colwyn Bay AC
231 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
809 Nantwich Running Club
215 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
96 Congleton Harriers
378 Trentham RC
981 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
416 Velorunner
236 Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
670 Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
849 Cannock & Stafford AC
513 Mow Cop Runners
281 Stafford Harriers
843 Nantwich Running Club
829
618 Stone Master Marathoners
664 Colwyn Bay AC
723 Velorunner
984 Telford Harriers
387 Trentham RC
1005 City of Stoke AC
729 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
263 Sneyd Striders Running Club
372 Trentham RC
564 Silverdale RC
351 Telford Harriers
313 Stone Master Marathoners
7 Boalloy Running Club
836 Cannock & Stafford AC
151 Nantwich Running Club
791 Stone Master Marathoners
474 City of Stoke AC
550 Rugeley Runners
2 Boalloy Running Club
116 Lawley Running Club
764 Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
516 Nantwich Running Club
599 Stafford Harriers
26 Cannock & Stafford AC
232 Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
578 South Cheshire Harriers



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

00:31:20
00:31:25
00:31:26
00:31:28
00:31:30
00:31:37
00:31:37
00:31:42
00:31:42
00:31:44
00:31:45
00:31:49
00:31:54
00:31:59
00:32:10
00:32:22
00:32:24
00:32:26
00:32:29
00:32:31
00:32:39
00:32:41
00:32:43
00:32:45
00:32:47
00:32:53
00:33:08
00:33:09
00:33:09
00:33:12
00:33:14
00:33:20
00:33:26
00:33:26
00:33:35
00:33:38
00:33:41
00:33:45
00:33:45
00:33:48
00:33:50
00:34:09
00:34:16
00:34:21
00:34:23
00:34:34
00:34:46
00:34:51
00:34:55
00:34:55
00:35:01
00:35:03
00:35:17
00:35:26
00:35:36
00:35:36

111 Male/optM 50-54
112 Male/optM 40-44
113 Male/optM 40-44
114 Male/optM 55-59
115 Male/ optM 60-64
116 Male/optM 35-39
117 Male/optM 55-59
118 Male/optM 35-39
119 Male/ optM 50-54
120 Male/optM 55-59
121 Male/optM 20-34
122 Male/optM 55-59
123 Male/optM 55-59
124 Male/optM 45-49
125 Male/optM 55-59
126 Male/optM 60-64
127 Male/optM 20-34
128 Male/optM 60-64
129 Male/ optM 55-59
130 Male/optM45-49
131 Male/optM 40-44
132 Male/optM20-34
133 Male/optM 40-44
134 Male/optM 45-49
135 Male/optM 35-39
136 Male/optM 45-49
137 Male/ optM 50-54
138 Male/optM 60-64
139 Male/optM 50-54
140 Male/optM 50-54
141 Male/ optM 50-54
142 Male/optM 50-54
143 Male/ optM 35-39
144 Male/optM 55-59
145 Male/optM 17-19
146 Male/optM 45-49
147 Male/optM 45-49
148 Male/optM 50-54
149 Male/ opt M 50-54
150 Male/optM 40-44
151 Male/optM 65-69
152 Male/optM 45-49
153 Male/ optM 50-54
154 Male/optM 35-39
155 Male/ opt M 60-64
156 Male/optM 55-59
157 Male/ optM 55-59
158 Male/optM 50-54
159 Male/optM 20-34
160 Male/optM20-34
161 Male/optM 70+

162 Male/optM 60-64
163 Male/optM 40-44
164 Male/op«M 40-44
165 Male/ optM 35-39
166 Male/optM 40-44

15 Neil

15 Matthew
16 Oliver

7 lan

2 David
20 Chris

8 Lee
21 Philip
16 Elton

9 Christopher

36 Daniel
10 Russell
11 Paul
14 Matthew
12 Mark
3 Mick
37 Joseph
4 Keith
13 Carl
15 Karl
17 Ben
38 Danny
18 Chris
16 Colin
22 Steven
17 Steven
17 Stuart
5 Peter
18 Henry
19 Leon
20 Kevin
21 Mark
23 Nathan
14 Darren
9 Daniel
18 Martin
19 Matthew
22 Mark
23 Paul
19 Martin
1 Chris
20 James
24 Antony
24 Leo
6 Nitesh
15 Martin
16 lan
25 Simon
39 David
40 Jason
1 Douglas

7 Christopher

20 Andrew
21 David
25 Alex
22 Steven

Price
Stanyer
Hill
Simmonds
Brearley
Watson
Kempson
Dawid
Hood
Nixon
Evans
Godwin
Coupe
Plant
Griffiths
Haire
Taylor
Harrison
Williams
Everard
Williams
Leighton
Wade
Watret
Mullock
Smith
Cassidy
Goringe
Waithaka
Stringer
Allerton
Stackhouse
Ainscough
Pyatt
Foulkes
Bailey
Wall
Platts
Watkinson
Halls
Thorley
Sumnall
Preece
Wheeler
Thakrar
Fox

Taylor
Chubb
Fryer-Winder
Littlewood
Alcock
Roberts
Thornhill
Nimmo
Vasilionka
Langford

352 Telford Harriers
800 Mow Cop Runners
527 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
357 Telford Harriers
852 Mow Cop Runners
632 Trentham RC
197 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
534 Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
565 Silverdale RC
206 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
983 Maryhill Harriers
89 Colwyn Bay AC
325 Telford AC
380 Trentham RC
342 Telford Harriers
3 Boalloy Running Club
844 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
441 Sneyd Striders
8 Boalloy Running Club
186 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
312 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
977
453 Boalloy Running Club
490 Congleton Harriers
520 Nantwich Running Club
985 Stone Master Marathoners
175 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
254 Silverdale RC
122 Lawley Running Club
289 Stafford Harriers
365 Trentham RC
555 Rugeley Runners
966 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
319 Stone Master Marathoners
495 Keele University AC
164 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
607 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
305 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
659
525 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
611 Staffordshire Moorlands AC
358 Telford Harriers
334 Telford AC
256 Silverdale RC
290 Stafford Harriers
187 Newcastle (Staffs) AC
665 Colwyn Bay AC
436 Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
748 Velorunner
282 Stafford Harriers
801 Trentham RC
265 Sneyd Striders Running Club
693 Sandbach Striders
582 South Cheshire Harriers
846 Lawley Running Club
117 Lawley Running Club



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

00:35:37
00:35:40
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:24
00:36:27
00:36:31
00:36:44
00:36:54
00:37:00
00:37:05
00:37:12
00:37:16
00:37:27
00:38:22
00:38:22
00:38:28
00:38:37
00:38:38
00:38:45
00:38:59
00:39:15
00:39:47
00:40:59
00:41:34
00:41:52
00:42:50
00:43:15
00:43:26
00:57:04
00:58:08
00:58:49
01:06:40

167 Male/optM 40-44
168 Male/optM 55-59
169 Male/optM 55-59
170 Male/optM 45-49
171 Male/ optM 60-64
172 Male/optM 35-39
173 Male/optM 45-49
174 Male/optM 55-59
175 Male/optM 65-69
176 Male/optM 65-69
177 Male/optM 20-34
178 Male/ optM 55-59
179 Male/optM 45-49
180 Male/optM 55-59
181 Male/optM 55-59
182 Male/optM 55-59
183 Male/ optM 65-69
184 Male/optM 40-44
185 Male/optM 40-44
186 Male/optM 55-59
187 Male/ optM 50-54
188 Male/optM 70+

189 Male/ optM 50-54
190 Male/optM 50-54
191 Male/optM 60-64
192 Male/optM 50-54
193 Male/optM 70+

194 Male/optM 70+

195 Male/ optM 65-69
196 Male/optM 45-49
197 Male/ optM 50-54
198 Male/optM 50-54
199 Male/ optM 35-39

23 Allan
17 Paul
18 Dean
21 Richard
8 Nick
26 Andy
22 Gavin
19 Adrian
2 Adrian
3 Geoff
41 Zac
20 lan
23 Rob
21 Paul
22 David
23 David
4 Ken
24 Gary
25 Jean Paul
24 David
26 Bernard
2 Kevin
27 Adrian
28 Craig
9 Russell
29 Mark
3 Alan
4 Jonathan
5 Paul
24 Neil
30 Andrew
31 Shaun
27 Chris

Pitchford
Burslem
Watkins
Cooke
Budd
Torbitt
Harrison
Reeves-Jones
Frost
Pettengell
Priestley
Mulligan
Evanson
Pratt
Hudson
Clamp
Shenton
Payne
Morris
Taylor
Clarke
Uzzell
Molyneux
Cornes
Williams
Peel
Challinor
Howell
Mathie
Edwards
Croshy
Wootton
Sharkey

119 Lawley Running Club

367 Trentham RC

359 Telford Harriers

735 Stone - SMM

482 Congleton Harriers

255 Silverdale RC

260 Sneyd Striders Running Club
662 Cheadle RC

630 Trentham RC

833 Mow Cop Runners

668 Keele University AC

868 Colwyn Bay AC

812 Nantwich Running Club
553 Rugeley Runners

979 Silverdale RC

978 Silverdale RC

461 Cheadle RC

681 Newcastle Triathlon club
830 Sandbach Striders

556 Rugeley Runners

510 Mow Cop Runners

714 Stone Master Marathoners
975 Newcastle (Staffs) AC

511 Mow Cop Runners

873 Cheadle RC

832 Nantwich Running Club
980 Newcastle (Staffs) AC

615 Stone Master Marathoners
826 Uttoxeter Road Runners
744 Wrexham AAC

452 Blythe Bridge RC

269 Sneyd Striders Running Club
355 Telford Harriers



